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CLIENT REFERENCES 
 
 
Town of Greenwich 
101 Field Point Road 
Greenwich, Connecticut 06830 
Tel: (203) 622-7743 
Contact: Alan Monelli, Superintendent 
Email: Alan.Monelli@greenwichct.org 
 

Visiting Nurse & Hospice of Fairfield County 
761 Main Avenue 
Norwalk, Connecticut 06851 
Tel: (203) 663-7688 
Contact: Sharon Bradley, President/CEO 
Email: sbradley@visitingnurse.net 

LATICRETE International, Inc. 
91 Amity Road  
Bethany, Connecticut 06524 
Tel: (203) 393-3791 
Contact: Yi Doering, Principal Project Engineer 
Email: ydoering@laticrete.com   

APT Foundation, Inc. 
One Long Wharf Drive  
New Haven, Connecticut 06511 
Tel: (203) 781-4600 
Contact: Lynn Madden, CEO 
Email: lmadden@aptfoundation.org 

WellSpan Health 
915 Indian Rock Dam Road 
York, Pennsylvania 17403 
Tel: (717) 812-6764 
Contact: Charles J. DiComo, Ph.D., Director 
Email: cdicomo@wellspan.org  

Psychogenics, Inc. 
215 College Road 
Paramus, New Jersey 07652 
Tel: (914) 406-8019 
Contact: Emer Leahy, President & CEO 
Email: emer.leahy@psychogenics.com 
 

Mercantile Development, Inc. 
10 Waterview Drive 
Shelton, Connecticut 06484 
Tel: (203) 922-8880 
Contact: Alan Fankhanel, President 
Email: alanf@mdiwipers.com  

Health Care Affinity Group 
383 Main Avenue, 6th Floor 
Norwalk, Connecticut 06851 
Tel: (203) 614-1719 
Contact: Sean P. McDonnell 
Email: sean.mcdonnell@avisonyoung.com  


